
Car Classic Frankfurt - Weimar

8. - 10. Juli 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteGP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

GP 5 GP 6 GP 7 GP 8

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 GP 12

GP 13

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

 7

2

 0:00:02.10

 0:00:02.10

Münzenmaier Michael D

Mey Steffen

Jaguar XK 140 OTS

Steinheim

Giesübel

 0:00.50

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00  0:00.00

 0:00.10  0:00.10

 0:00.10

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.10  0:00.70  0:00.10  0:00.30

 0:00.10

 1  1

 33

5

 0:00:02.60

 0:00:02.60

Schleicher Gotthard D

Schmitt Maria

Alfa Romeo Spider

D

Ebern

Ebern

 0:00.30

 0:00.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.20  0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.20

 0:00.30

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.10  0:00.00  0:00.00  0:00.50

 0:00.20

 0:00.50

 2  1

 1

2

 0:00:02.80

 0:00:02.80

Schäfer Thomas D

Albrecht Stefan

Jaguar XK 140 TS

D

Fellbach

Kornwestheim

 0:00.10

 0:00.30

 0:00.20

 0:00.00  0:00.20

 0:00.00  0:00.10

 0:00.50

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.20  0:00.20  0:00.50

 0:00.10

 0:00.70

 3  2

 20

4

 0:00:03.00

 0:00:03.00

Engl Thomas D

"Scuderia Classik Corse"

Engl Alexandra

Porsche 911S Targa

D

Puschendorf

Puschendorf

 0:00.20

 0:00.20

 0:00.20

 0:00.50  0:00.10

 0:00.30  0:00.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.20  0:00.10  0:00.10  0:00.20

 0:00.50

 0:00.90

 4  1

 6

2

 0:00:03.00

 0:00:03.00

Assmus Axel P. D

Michard Elisabeth

Aston Martin MK I

D

Wiesbaden

Wiesbaden

 0:00.10

 0:00.20

 0:00.20

 0:00.10  0:00.40

 0:00.10  0:00.60

 0:00.30

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.10  0:00.20  0:00.00  0:00.40

 0:00.30

 0:00.90

 5  3

 14

2

 0:00:03.90

 0:00:03.90

Zanders Willy D

Kühnel Hans

Porsche 356 BT 6

D

Herzogenaurach

Baesweiler

 0:00.60

 0:00.10

 0:00.40

 0:00.00  0:00.00

 0:00.30  0:00.10

 0:00.20

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.70  0:00.50  0:00.30

 0:00.30

 0:01.80

 6  4

 3

2

 0:00:04.10

 0:00:04.10

Stegemann Wolfgang D

Stegemann Barbara

Jaguar XK 120 OTS

D

Buchholz

Buchholz

 0:00.30

 0:00.40

 0:00.40

 0:00.00  0:00.10

 0:00.40  0:00.50

 0:00.10

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.50  0:00.20  0:00.70

 0:00.10

 0:02.00

 7  5

 30

4

 0:00:04.90

 0:00:04.90

Michel Torsten D

Michel Ulrike

Alfa Romeo Giulia

D

Friedrichsdorf

Friedrichsdorf

 0:00.30

 0:00.30

 0:00.20

 0:00.30  0:00.40

 0:01.00  0:00.10

 0:00.60

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.90  0:00.00  0:00.20  0:00.10

 0:00.50

 0:02.80

 8  2

 16

2

 0:00:06.70

 0:00:06.70

Dr. Eiselt Michael D

Wedlich Miriam

Austin Healey 3000 MK II

D

Marktredwitz

Marktredwitz

 0:00.90

 0:00.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.30  0:00.20

 0:01.50  0:00.30

 0:00.50

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.30  0:00.30  0:01.40

 0:00.20

 0:04.60

 9  6
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Car Classic Frankfurt - Weimar

8. - 10. Juli 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteGP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

GP 5 GP 6 GP 7 GP 8

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 GP 12

GP 13

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

 23

4

 0:00:07.30

 0:00:07.30

Schönwälder Marita D

Schönwälder Wolfgang

BMW 2002

D

Rotenburg

Rotenburg

 0:02.10

 0:01.10

 0:00.40

 0:00.30  0:00.10

 0:00.20  0:00.30

 0:00.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.10  0:00.10  0:00.10  0:00.90

 0:00.20

 0:05.20

 10  3

 13

2

 0:00:09.90

 0:00:09.90

Hill Herward D

Hill-Behrmann Rosolde

MB 300 SL Roadster

D

Klein-Winternheim

Wentorf

 0:00.00

 0:00.10

 0:01.60

 0:00.40  0:01.90

 0:01.90  0:00.20

 0:00.60

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.80  0:00.50  0:00.40  0:00.80

 0:00.70

 0:07.80

 11  7

 10

2

 0:00:11.00

 0:00:11.00

Diesing Axel D

Engenhorst Hans-Peter

Austin Healey Sprite / Frosch

D

Bad Saulgau

Bad Saulgau

 0:00.10

 0:01.10

 0:00.50

 0:00.40  0:01.20

 0:00.10  0:00.70

 0:00.20

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.80  0:00.70  0:04.40

 0:00.40

 0:08.90

 12  8

 21

4

 0:00:12.20

 0:00:12.20

Dr. Klages Uwe D

Klages Axel

Fiat 124 Spider

D

Polle

Leipzig

 0:00.00

 0:00.30

 0:00.40

 0:01.40  0:00.10

 0:02.10  0:00.00

 0:00.70

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.70  0:01.80  0:01.80  0:00.20

 0:00.70

 0:10.10

 13  4

 4

2

 0:00:19.40

 0:00:19.40

Nerke Georg D

Sauermann Rudi

Jaguar XK 120 OTS

D

Bremen

Düsseldorf

 0:00.40

 0:00.90

 0:01.10

 0:01.20  0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.50

 0:01.10

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.80  0:05.10  0:01.40  0:01.10

 0:00.40

 0:17.30

 14  9

 15

2

 0:00:20.90

 0:00:20.90

Senft Bernd D

Senft Renate

Volvo PV 544

D

Rödermark

Rödermark

 0:00.30

 0:01.60

 0:01.50

 0:01.30  0:00.50

 0:00.90  0:01.40

 0:03.80

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.70  0:00.40  0:00.60  0:00.00

 0:01.90

 0:18.80

 15  10

 17

3

 0:00:23.20

 0:00:23.20

Wiltschinsky Hannelore D

Schulz Manuela

Tatra T 2 - 603

D

Berlin

Berlin

 0:00.20

 0:01.70

 0:00.20

 0:00.90  0:14.10

 0:00.80  0:00.40

 0:00.70

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.80  0:01.40  0:00.80  0:01.20

 0:00.00

 0:21.10

 16  1

 25

4

 0:00:24.30

 0:00:24.30

König Lutz D

Würfel Maik

Jaguar S III E V 12

D

Tonna

Tonna

 0:00.50

 0:00.80

 0:01.80

 0:01.60  0:06.50

 0:00.20  0:03.60

 0:00.10

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.30  0:03.20  0:01.80  0:02.00

 0:00.90

 0:22.20

 17  5

 24

4

 0:00:25.60

 0:00:25.60

Schimpf Manfred D

Schimpf Helga

Mercedes Coupe 280 SE 3,5

D

Heusenstamm

Heusenstamm

 0:01.50

 0:04.20

 0:00.20

 0:01.40  0:01.40

 0:02.10  0:06.10

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.70  0:00.50  0:02.40  0:02.70

 0:01.40

 0:23.50

 18  6
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Car Classic Frankfurt - Weimar

8. - 10. Juli 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteGP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

GP 5 GP 6 GP 7 GP 8

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 GP 12

GP 13

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

 34

5

 0:00:27.20

 0:00:27.20

Graf Michael D

(Team Raymond Weil, leasconce

Keller Marcus

Wiesmann MF3 Roadster

D

Düsseldorf

Düsseldorf

 0:00.50

 0:00.50

 0:00.30

 0:00.50  0:01.10

 0:01.00  0:00.70

 0:00.10

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.30  0:00.90  0:19.30  0:01.20

 0:00.80

 0:25.10

 19  2

 9

2

 0:00:32.70

 0:00:32.70

Dr. Pinkwart Wolfram D

Golm Stephan

Wartburg 313 Sport

D

Weimar

Weimar

 0:00.50

 0:00.60

 0:01.90

 0:01.60  0:01.00

 0:00.70  0:00.60

 0:00.50

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:15.80  0:03.40  0:04.20  0:01.00

 0:00.90

 0:30.60

 20  11

 22

4

 0:00:35.60

 0:00:35.60

Bittner H.Joachim D

Bittner Christa

BMW 3,0 CSI

D

Schönwölken

Schönwölken

 0:01.00

 0:00.30

 0:03.30

 0:02.40  0:00.90

 0:01.20  0:01.10

 0:02.70

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:09.70  0:07.20  0:02.10  0:03.50

 0:00.20

 0:33.50

 21  7

 12

2

 0:00:41.10

 0:00:41.10

Fiedler Andreas D

Fiedler Marion

Moskvich 407/1

D

Zwenkau

Zwenkau

 0:00.10

 0:00.60

 0:01.60

 0:15.70  0:00.80

 0:01.60  0:00.20

 0:01.20

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.00  0:02.60  0:09.50  0:02.10

 0:01.10

 0:39.00

 22  12

 26

4

 0:01:06.00

 0:01:06.00

Pfister Matthias D

Sachs-Franken-

Sachs-Franken-Classic

Maienschein Birgit

Ford Escort MK 1

D

Poppenhausen

Poppenhausen

 0:00.80

 0:00.20

 0:00.50

 0:00.20  0:01.60

 0:00.20  0:00.20

 0:00.50

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:00.00  0:00.70  0:00.20  0:00.40

 0:00.50

 1:03.90

 23  8

 5

2

 0:01:19.60

 0:01:19.60

Vogl Alan D

Vogl Anneliese

MB 170 SB

D

Kronberg

Kronberg

 0:01.00

 0:00.30

 0:00.60

 0:05.50  0:00.70

 0:01.40  0:00.20

 0:00.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.60  0:05.20  0:07.60  0:55.70

 0:00.40

 1:17.50

 24  13

 11

2

 0:01:21.30

 0:01:21.30

Langel Horst D

Paas Peter

Fiat 600

D

Königstein

Usch

 0:00.70

 0:00.40

 0:02.30

 0:02.70  0:01.70

 0:25.50  0:01.60

 0:01.60

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:17.70  0:19.80  0:02.60  0:02.50

 0:02.20

 1:19.20

 25  14

 8

2

 0:01:30.00

 0:01:30.00

Bahlmann Wolfgang D

Borutta Wolfgang

Aston Martin DB 2/4 MK III

D

Kirchlinteln

Hamburg

 0:00.00

 0:00.30

 0:00.40

 0:02.80  0:01.60

 0:00.60  0:00.10

 0:02.50

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:00.00  0:19.40  0:01.90  0:00.00

 0:00.40

 1:27.90

 26  15

 31

5

 0:00:06.90

 0:01:46.90

Steinfurth Peter D

Oldtimer Markt

Wellmann Christoph

BMW 1802

D

Nackenheim

Herbern

 0:00.10

 0:00.40

 0:00.50

 0:00.80  0:00.70

 0:00.60  0:00.80

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:40.00

 0:00.60  0:00.30  0:00.10  0:01.30

 0:00.70

 1:44.80

 27  3
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Car Classic Frankfurt - Weimar

8. - 10. Juli 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteGP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

GP 5 GP 6 GP 7 GP 8

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 GP 12

GP 13

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

 28

4

 0:02:19.10

 0:02:19.10

Gelber Kurt D

Dr. Hein Hans-Werner

Porsche 911 T

D

Burbach

Leverkusen

 0:10.70

 0:00.60

 0:00.70

 0:02.30  0:00.50

 0:00.30  0:00.40

 1:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:00.00  0:00.80  0:01.10  0:00.50

 0:01.20

 2:17.00

 28  9

 19

4

 0:02:43.60

 0:02:43.60

Gottlieb Andreas D

Pips Bettina

Porsche 912

D

Weimar

Weimar

 0:02.00

 0:02.40

 0:05.90

 0:02.90  1:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.80

 1:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:23.50  0:00.20  0:03.10  0:00.70

 0:01.70

 2:41.50

 29  10

 2

2

 0:03:38.60

 0:03:38.60

Winter Norbert D

Adam Opel AG

Winter Claudia

Opel Olympia Cabrio

D

Rüsselsheim

Rüsselsheim

 0:22.80

 0:00.10

 1:00.00

 0:06.90  0:17.90

 0:02.40  0:02.20

 0:19.10

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:42.20  0:18.60  0:07.30  0:03.20

 0:15.90

 3:36.50

 30  16

 18

3

 0:03:58.80

 0:03:58.80

Rink Achim D

Frankfurter Automobilclub

Sadina Horst

MB 250 SE/C

D

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

 0:26.20

 0:33.90

 0:14.00

 1:00.00  0:32.80

 0:02.80  0:02.40

 0:16.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.80  0:04.80  0:33.60  0:09.10

 0:00.40

 3:56.70

 31  2

 27

4

 0:04:30.10

 0:04:30.10

Görres Gregor D

Abele Claudia

Triumph TR6

D

Köln

Köln

 1:00.00

 0:02.60

 0:00.10

 0:01.20  0:03.50

 0:07.70  0:00.20

 0:02.80

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:38.60  0:47.60  0:44.50  1:00.00

 0:01.30

 4:28.00

 32  11

 32

5

 0:06:05.10

 0:06:05.10

Rink  Ralph-Peter D

Rink Christine

Ferrari 308 GTB

D

Frankfurt

Franfurt

 0:00.50

 1:00.00

 0:10.10

 1:00.00  1:00.00

 0:06.50  0:26.30

 1:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.60  0:15.40  0:00.40  0:01.80

 0:57.50

 6:03.00

 33  4

 gestartet :

 gewertet :

33

33

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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